HONG KONG DEPOSIT PROTECTION BOARD

The Hong Kong Deposit Protection Board (the Board) is a statutory body established under the Deposit Protection Scheme Ordinance to oversee the operation of the Deposit Protection Scheme. The Scheme is designed to protect depositors and to help maintain the stability of Hong Kong's banking system.

The Board's mission is to maintain an efficient and effective deposit insurance scheme in accordance with the Ordinance and in line with international best practice.

Hong Kong Deposit Protection Board 78th Floor, Two International Finance Centre, 8 Finance Street, Central, Hong Kong Telephone: (852) 1831 831 Facsimile: (852) 2290 5168 E-mail: dps_enquiry@dps.org.hk Website: www.dps.org.hk